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Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar- B.B.A. LL.B. (Hons.)

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 18031 314711190 OBC-MH W

2 18678 370721354 OBC-MH

3 18912 370731305 OBC-MH W

4 31383 364711105 OBC-MH W,XS-MH*

5 34688 349721370 General W,XS-MH*

6 55230 303711087 NTB-MH W

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 1470 316711332 General W Provisionaly Admitted

2 1497 346741185 General W Provisionaly Admitted

3 1600 334721025 General W Provisionaly Admitted

4 1632 339721548 General W Provisionaly Admitted

5 1694 337731651 General Provisionaly Admitted

6 1710 327711681 General Provisionaly Admitted

7 1723 384711305 General W Provisionaly Admitted

8 1727 363711348 General Provisionaly Admitted

9 1737 346731046 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 1770 360731167 General W Provisionaly Admitted

11 1771 370721735 General W Provisionaly Admitted

12 1776 354741116 General Provisionaly Admitted

13 1784 370721242 General Provisionaly Admitted

14 1814 346721152 General W Provisionaly Admitted

15 1820 370721731 General W Provisionaly Admitted

16 9429 314711382 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

17 10378 314711533 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

18 10859 363711294 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

19 11881 360731395 NTC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

20 12677 314711424 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

21 12976 314711551 NTD-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

22 13001 370721399 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted



23 13406 314711280 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

24 13485 314711317 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

25 13681 314711425 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

26 13793 314711238 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

27 13922 364711101 SBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

28 14675 370721503 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

29 15939 303711068 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

30 16479 363711808 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

31 17523 363711450 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

32 17856 314711497 OBC-MH Vacant

33 17972 370721846 OBC-MH W Vacant

34 17979 370731025 OBC-MH W Vacant

35 18023 314711002 General PWD-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

36 21951 314711547 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

37 23274 365781790 General W,XS-MH* Vacant

38 23626 360711214 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

39 24338 363711614 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

40 24729 314711020 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

41 24932 370721094 OBC-MH XS-MH* Vacant

42 25099 314711409 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

43 25223 363711543 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

44 40333 360731061 ST-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

45 42333 363711252 NTB-MH W Vacant

46 44180 309731091 NTC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

47 54356 314711435 DTA-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

48 55620 314711094 ST-MH Provisionaly Admitted

49 59580 370711003 SC-MH PWD-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

50 60934 360711109 OBC-MH XS-MH,OR-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

51 64816 314711071 SEBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

52 69607 303711001 NTB-MH PWD-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

53 69981 314711052 DTA-MH Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 17 1820 1820

EWS of Maharashtra (EWS-MH) 6 16479 61

Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra (SC-MH) 8 25223 105

Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra (ST-MH) 4 55620 44

Other Backward Class of Maharashtra (OBC-MH) 11 18912 129

Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra (DTA-MH) 2 69981 31

Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra (NTB-MH) 2 55230 32

Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra (NTC-MH) 2 44180 21

Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra (NTD-MH) 1 12976 6

Special Backward Class of Maharashtra (SBC-MH) 1 13922 6

Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) (SEBC-MH) 6 64816 61

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 18 ** **

Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel (XS-MH) 3 34688 828

Person With Disability of Maharashtra (PWD-MH) 3 69607 29

Orphan of MH (OR-MH) 1 60934 7

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-MH : EWS of Maharashtra, SC-MH : Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra, ST-MH : Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra, 
OBC-MH : Other Backward Class of Maharashtra, DTA-MH : Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra, NTB-MH : Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra, 
NTC-MH : Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra, NTD-MH : Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra, SBC-MH : Special Backward Class of Maharashtra, 
W : Women, SEBC-MH : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC), XS-MH : Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel, 
PWD-MH : Person With Disability of Maharashtra, OR-MH : Orphan of MH

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in


